
 
 

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

稲 川 恵 里 奈

稲川恵里奈

水 野 裕 加

水 野

（ 北 ３ ）
（ 北 ２ ）

小 野 菜 保

小 野

桃 井 伶 実

桃 井

（ 美 川 ３ ）
（ 美 川 ２ ）

小 西 崇 之

小 西

市川 浩太郎

市 川

（ 師 勝 ３ ）

北 島 昻 樹

北 島

山 野 内 佳 貴

山野内佳貴

（ 大 垣 ３ ）

３
×

○

11-15
13-15

15-11
15-13

×

○

8-15
11-15

15- 8
15-11

○

×

16-14
15- 8

14-16
8-15

２
×

○

13-15
8-15

15-13
15- 8

○

×

15-12
15- 9

12-15
9-15

１
○

×

15-10
15-13

10-15
13-15 ４

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

諸 田 彩

諸 田

水 野 成 美

水 野

（ 北 １ ）

辻 結 菜

辻

大 野 文 菜

大 野

（ 師 勝 ３ ）

白 尾 海 斗

白 尾

桃 井 裕 史

桃 井

（ 美 川 ３ ）

加 藤 健 人

加 藤

高見 彦之介

高 見

（ 大 垣 ２ ）

２
○

×

15-10
15-13

10-15
13-15

△

△

14-15
15- 7

15-14
7-15

△

△

15-12
7-15

12-15
15- 7

３
○

×

15-11
15- 6

11-15
6-15

△

△

15-14
12-15

14-15
15-12

４
×

○

10-15
11-15

15-10
15-11 １

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小 林 幸 代

小 林

七 里 茉 那 美

七里茉那美

（ 北 ２ ）

近 藤 峻 矢

近 藤

米 村 一 真

米 村

（ 師 勝 ３ ）

山 崎 雅 歩

山 崎

寺 田 真 理

寺 田

（ 美 川 ２ ）

柳 瀬 敦 也

柳 瀬

大河内 李之

大 河 内

（ 大 垣 ２ ）

４
×

○

12-15
12-15

15-12
15-12

×

○

3-15
6-15

15- 3
15- 6

×

○

4-15
13-15

15- 4
15-13

２
×

○

12-15
10-15

15-12
15-10

○

×

15- 6
17-15

6-15
15-17

１
×

○

11-15
16-18

15-11
18-16 ３

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

三 輪 美 月

三 輪

諸 田 萌

諸 田

（ 北 １ ）

中 村 陽 菜

中 村

門 馬 桃 香

門 馬

（ 美 川 ２ ）

馬 嶋 美 月

馬 嶋

田 辺 光

田 辺

（ 師 勝 ３ ）

今 井 大 樹

今 井

谷 野 晃 介

谷 野

（ 美 川 ３ ）
（ 美 川 ２ ）

２
△

△

15- 8
14-15

8-15
15-14

×

○

6-15
11-15

15- 6
15-11

○

×

15-10
15-12

10-15
12-15

３
△

△

13-15
15-14

15-13
14-15

4

4

１
○

×

15- 9
15-10

9-15
10-15 ４



中 学 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

黒 川 沙 貴

黒 川

松井 美沙紀

松 井

（ 北 １ ）

二 木 星 南

二 木

西方 美祐奈

西 方

（ 美 川 ２ ）
（ 美 川 １ ）

寺 澤 帆 香

寺 澤

寺 澤 百 香

寺 澤

（ 師 勝 ２ ）

藤 澤 和 紗

藤 澤

辻 詩 菜

辻

（ 師 勝 １ ）

３
×

○

14-15
12-15

15-14
15-12

△

△

13-15
15- 8

15-13
8-15

△

△

11-15
15-14

15-11
14-15

２
○

×

15-11
15-12

11-15
12-15

×

○

14-15
13-15

15-14
15-13

４
6

6

１

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

伊 藤 江 里

伊 藤

越前 友一朗

越 前

（ 北 １ ）
（ 師 勝 ３ ）

大 家 夏 稀

大 家

楮 萌

楮

（ 美 川 １ ）

瀬 古 菜 月

瀬 古

池上 理紗子

池 上

（ 師 勝 １ ）

古 府 竜 季

古 府

越 野 宏 康

越 野

（ 美 川 ２ ）

４
×

○

10-15
13-15

15-10
15-13

×

○

12-15
6-15

15-12
15- 6

×

○

13-15
12-15

15-13
15-12

１
○

×

15- 4
15-12

4-15
12-15

4

4

３
△

△

15-10
14-15

10-15
15-14 ２

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

稲川恵里奈

稲川恵里奈

（ 北 ３ ）

諸 田 彩

諸 田

（ 北 １ ）

辻 結 菜

辻

（師勝３）

大野 文菜

大 野

（師勝３）

小野 菜保

小 野

（美川３）

大家 夏稀

大 家

（美川１）

13

13

10

10

○

×

15- 4
15- 8

4-15
8-15

○

×

15-13
15- 7

13-15
7-15

×

○

13-15
12-15

15-13
15-12

△

△

12-15
15- 6

15-12
6-15

○

×

15- 5
15-11

5-15
11-15

12

12

×

○

6-15
8-15

15- 6
15- 8

14

14

×

○

8-15
12-15

15- 8
15-12

×

○

4-15
4-15

15- 4
15- 4

△

△

15-17
15-12

17-15
12-15

11

11

15

15

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

水野 裕加

水 野

（ 北 ２ ）

小林 幸代

小 林

（ 北 ２ ）

馬嶋 美月

馬 嶋

（師勝３）

田 辺 光

田 辺

（師勝３）

山崎 雅歩

山 崎

（美川２）

9

9

○

×

15- 3
15-12

3-15
12-15

○

×

15-12
15-14

12-15
14-15

○

×

15-12
15-11

12-15
11-15

○

×

15- 8
15- 7

8-15
7-15

○

×

15-11
15- 1

11-15
1-15

○

×

15-10
15-10

10-15
10-15

10

10

×

○

12-15
13-15

15-12
15-13

8

8



 中 学 シ ン グ ル ス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

水野 成美

水 野

（ 北 １ ）

伊藤 江里

伊 藤

（ 北 １ ）

寺澤 帆香

寺 澤

（師勝２）

楮 萌

楮

（美川１）

桃井 伶実

桃 井

（美川２）

9

9

○

×

15-10
15- 7

10-15
7-15

×

○

14-15
6-15

15-14
15- 6

×

○

7-15
10-15

15- 7
15-10

○

×

15- 6
15- 9

6-15
9-15

×

○

2-15
12-15

15- 2
15-12

×

○

7-15
8-15

15- 7
15- 8

10

10

×

○

9-15
9-15

15- 9
15- 9

8

8

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

三輪 美月

三 輪

（ 北 １ ）

寺澤 百香

寺 澤

（師勝２）

藤澤 和紗

藤 澤

（師勝１）

寺田 真理

寺 田

（美川２）

門馬 桃香

門 馬

（美川２）

△

△

10-15
15- 8

15-10
8-15

×

○

10-15
5-15

15-10
15- 5

×

○

11-15
7-15

15-11
15- 7

×

○

11-15
11-15

15-11
15-11

7

7

×

○

9-15
7-15

15- 9
15- 7

△

△

6-15
15-11

15- 6
11-15

10

10

△

△

12-15
15-13

15-12
13-15

8

8

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

諸 田 萌

諸 田

（ 北 １ ）

黒川 沙貴

黒 川

（ 北 １ ）

瀬古 菜月

瀬 古

（師勝１）

池上 理紗子

池 上

（師勝１）

二木 星南

二 木

（美川２）

9

9

△

△

15- 6
14-16

6-15
16-14

△

△

15- 7
9-15

7-15
15- 9

×

○

13-15
13-15

15-13
15-13

×

○

12-15
12-15

15-12
15-12

×

○

4-15
12-15

15- 4
15-12

△

△

11-15
15-10

15-11
10-15

10

10

×

○

12-15
13-15

15-12
15-13

8

8

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

七里茉那美

七里茉那美

（ 北 ２ ）

松井 美沙紀

松 井

（ 北 １ ）

辻 詩 菜

辻

（師勝１）

中村 陽菜

中 村

（美川２）

西方 美祐奈

西 方

（美川１）

9

9

×

○

14-15
14-15

15-14
15-14

×

○

6-15
8-15

15- 6
15- 8

×

○

12-15
13-15

15-12
15-13

○

×

15-12
15-11

12-15
11-15

○

×

21-20
15-14

20-21
14-15

△

△

13-15
15-14

15-13
14-15

10

10

○

×

15- 8
16-14

8-15
14-16

8

8



 中 学 シ ン グ ル ス
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

北島 昻樹

北 島

（大垣３）

川上 航季

川 上

（大垣３）

近藤 峻矢

近 藤

（師勝３）

小西 崇之

小 西

（師勝３）

古府 竜季

古 府

（美川２）

白尾 海斗

白 尾

（美川３）

○

×

15-13
15-13

13-15
13-15

10

10

△

△

14-16
15-11

16-14
11-15

○

×

15- 6
15- 6

6-15
6-15

○

×

15- 7
15- 6

7-15
6-15

×

○

15-17
9-15

17-15
15- 9

△

△

15- 9
12-15

9-15
15-12

12

12

○

×

15- 2
15- 3

2-15
3-15

14

14

○

×

15- 0
15- 1

0-15
1-15

○

×

15- 5
15- 3

5-15
3-15

○

×

15- 6
15-10

6-15
10-15

11

11

15

15

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス
Ｈ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山野内佳貴

山野内佳貴

（大垣３）

加藤 健人

加 藤

（大垣２）

市川 浩太郎

市 川

（師勝３）

米村 一真

米 村

（師勝３）

桃井 裕史

桃 井

（美川３）

今井 大樹

今 井

（美川３）

13

13

△

△

16-14
5-15

14-16
15- 5

○

×

15- 5
15- 4

5-15
4-15

○

×

15- 1
15- 3

1-15
3-15

○

×

15- 5
15- 2

5-15
2-15

△

△

15-11
6-15

11-15
15- 6

○

×

15- 2
15- 5

2-15
5-15

12

12

○

×

15- 6
15- 9

6-15
9-15

14

14

○

×

15-11
15- 5

11-15
5-15

○

×

15- 3
15- 6

3-15
6-15

×

○

9-15
7-15

15- 9
15- 7

11

11

15

15

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス
Ｉ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

柳瀬 敦也

柳 瀬

（大垣２）

高見 彦之介

高 見

（大垣２）

大河内 李之

大河内

（大垣２）

越野 宏康

越 野

（美川２）

谷野 晃介

谷 野

（美川２）

越前 友一朗

越 前

（師勝３）

13

13

10

10

○

×

15- 6
15- 7

6-15
7-15

○

×

15- 3
15- 5

3-15
5-15

○

×

15- 3
15- 3

3-15
3-15

3

3

○

×

15- 7
15- 8

7-15
8-15

○

×

15- 9
15- 9

9-15
9-15

○

×

17-15
15- 9

15-17
9-15

○

×

15- 6
15- 8

6-15
8-15

○

×

15- 7
15- 8

7-15
8-15

○

×

15- 8
15- 4

8-15
4-15

2

2

11

11

15

15



大 垣 美 川 師 勝 大 垣

加 藤 健 人
高見 彦之介

２
21- 7
21-15

０
白 尾 海 斗
桃 井 裕 史

小 西 崇 之
市川 浩太郎

２
21- 9
21-12

０
山野内 佳貴
柳 瀬 敦 也

山野内 佳貴 ２
21-10
21- 3

０ 古 府 竜 季 近 藤 峻 矢 ２
21-10
21- 9

０ 北 島 昻 樹

北 島 昻 樹
柳 瀬 敦 也

２
21-13
21-15

０
今 井 大 樹
谷 野 晃 介

米 村 一 真
越前 友一朗

０
10-21
10-21

２
加 藤 健 人
高見 彦之介

師 勝 美 川 美 川 大 垣 北

小 西 崇 之
市川 浩太郎

２
21- 8
21-12

０
白 尾 海 斗
桃 井 裕 史

小 野 菜 保
桃 井 伶 実

２
21-19
15-21
21-13

１
稲 川 恵 里 奈
水 野 裕 加

近 藤 峻 矢 ２
21- 8
21- 4

０ 古 府 竜 季 大 家 夏 稀 ２
21-11
21-13

０ 水 野 成 美

米 村 一 真
越前 友一朗

２
21-18
21-16

０
今 井 大 樹
谷 野 晃 介

山 崎 雅 歩
寺 田 真 理

２
18-21
21-15
21-12

１
小 林 幸 代
諸 田 彩

美 川 師 勝 大 垣 北 師 勝

小 野 菜 保
桃 井 伶 実

２
21- 7
21- 9

０
辻 結 菜
大 野 文 菜

稲 川 恵 里 奈
水 野 裕 加

２
21- 7
21- 9

０
辻 結 菜
大 野 文 菜

大 家 夏 稀 ２
21- 3
21- 9

０ 池上 理紗子 小 林 幸 代 ２
21- 5
21-14

０ 瀬 古 菜 月

山 崎 雅 歩
寺 田 真 理

２
21-13
21-17

０
寺 澤 帆 香
寺 澤 百 香

諸 田 彩
水 野 成 美

２
21-19
21-12

０
寺 澤 帆 香
寺 澤 百 香

団体戦（北・師勝・美川）　　平成２３年６月１２日　　北中学校体育館

３－０ ３－０

３－０ ３－０

中学女子団体　Ａ－２ 中学女子団体　Ａ－３

中学男子団体　Ａ－３ 中学女子団体　Ａ－１

中学男子団体　Ａ－１ 中学男子団体　Ａ－２

３－０ ２－１

M ０－６
G 0-12
P 129-252

M ５－１
G 10-2
P 230-148

M ４－２
G 8-4
P 208-167

M ３－３
G 8-6
P 251-225

M ０－６
G 0-12
P 124-252

M ６－０
G 12-2
P 285-183

大垣 ２

師勝

師勝 １２-１○

大垣

０-３

３-０

×

○ １-２×

０-３

３-０

×

○

中学男子団体

中学男子団体 勝-敗 順　位美川

美川 ３

中学女子団体

中学女子団体 大垣北 師勝 美川 勝-敗 順　位

大垣北 ○ ３-０ × ０-３ ２

師勝 × ０-３ × ０-３ ３

３-０ １美川 ○ ３-０ ○


