

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス A ブ ロ ツ ク	稻川恵里奈 水 野	小 桃 井	市 西 川	島 北 島 山野内佳貴	順 位
稻川恵里奈(北3)		×	×	○	3
水野裕加(北2)		11-15 13-15	8-15 11-15	16-14 15-8	
小野菜保(美川3)	○ 15-11 15-13		×	○ 15-12 15-9	2
桃井伶実(美川2)			13-15 8-15		
小西崇之(師勝3)	○ 15-8 15-11	○ 15-13 15-8		○ 15-10 15-13	1
市川浩太郎					
北島昂樹(大垣3)	×	×	×		4
山野内佳貴	14-16 8-15	12-15 9-15	10-15 13-15		

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス B ブ ロ ツ ク	諸 田 野 水 野	辻 野 大 野	白 尾 井 桃 井	加 高 藤 藤 見	順 位
諸田彩(北1)		○ 15-10 15-13	△ 14-15 15-7	△ 15-12 7-15	2
水野成美					
辻結菜(師勝3)	×	10-15 13-15	○ 15-11 15-6	△ 15-14 12-15	3
大野文菜					
白尾海斗(美川3)	△ 15-14 7-15	× 11-15 6-15		×	4
桃井裕史				10-15 11-15	
加藤健人(大垣2)	△ 12-15 15-7	△ 14-15 15-12	○ 15-10 15-11		1
高見彦之介					

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス C ブ ロ ツ ク	小 林 七里茉那美	近 藤 村 米 村	山 崎 寺 寺 田	柳 瀬 大 河 瀬 内	順 位
小林幸代(北2)		×	×	×	4
七里茉那美		12-15 12-15	3-15 6-15	4-15 13-15	
近藤峻矢(師勝3)	○ 15-12 15-12		×	○ 15-6 17-15	2
米村一真			12-15 10-15		
山崎雅歩(美川2)	○ 15-3 15-6	○ 15-12 15-10		×	1
寺田真理				11-15 16-18	
柳瀬敦也(大垣2)	○ 15-4 15-13	× 6-15 15-17	○ 15-11 18-16		3
大河内李之					

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス D ブ ロ ツ ク	三 輪 諸 田	中 村 馬 門 馬	馬 嶋 田 嶋 辺	今 井 谷 井 野	順 位
三輪美月(北1)		△ 15-8 14-15	×	○ 15-10 15-12	2
諸田萌			6-15 11-15		
中村陽菜(美川2)	△ 8-15 15-14		△ 13-15 15-14	4	3
門馬桃香					
馬嶋美月(師勝3)	○ 15-6 15-11	△ 15-13 14-15		○ 15-9 15-10	1
田辺光					
今井大樹(美川3)	×	4	×		4
谷野晃介(美川2)	10-15 12-15		9-15 10-15		

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス E ブ ロ ッ ク	黒 松 川 井	二 西 木 方	寺 寺 澤 澤	藤 辻 澤	順 位
黒川 沙貴 (北 1) 松井 美沙紀		×	△ 13-15 15- 8	△ 11-15 15-14	3
二木 星南 (美 川 2) 西方 美祐奈 (美 川 1)	○ 15-14 15-12		○ 15-11 15-12	×	2
寺澤 帆香 (師 勝 2) 寺澤 百香	△ 15-13 8-15	×		6	4
藤澤 和紗 (師 勝 1) 辻 詩菜	△ 15-11 14-15	○ 15-14 15-13	6		1

中 学 ダ ブ ル ス F ブ ロ ッ ク	伊 越 藤 前	大 家 楢	瀬 古 池	古 上 池	古 下 池	府 野	順 位
伊藤 江里 (北 1) 越前 友一朗 (師 勝 3)		×	×	×	×	4	
大家 夏稀 (美 川 1) 萌	○ 15-10 15-13		○ 15- 4 15-12		4	1	
瀬古 菜月 (師 勝 1) 池上 理紗子	○ 15-12 15- 6	×	4-15 12-15		△ 15-10 14-15	3	
古府 龍季 (美 川 2) 越野 宏康	○ 15-13 15-12	4	△ 10-15 15-14			2	

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス A ブ ロ ッ ク	稻川恵里奈	諸 田	辻	大 野	小 野	大 家	順 位
稻川恵里奈 (北 3)		13	10	○ 15- 4 15- 8	○ 15-13 15- 7	×	
諸田 彩 (北 1)	13		△ 12-15 15- 6	○ 15- 5 15-11	12	×	
辻 結菜 (師 勝 3)	10	△ 15-12 6-15		14	×	×	
大野 文菜 (師 勝 3)	×	4-15 8-15	14	△ 15-17 15-12		11	
小野 菜保 (美 川 3)	×	5-15 11-15	12	○ 15- 8 15-12	△ 17-15 12-15		15
大家 夏稀 (美 川 1)	○ 15-13 15-12	○ 15- 6 15- 8	○ 15- 4 15- 4	11	15		

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス B ブ ロ ッ ク	水 野	小 林	馬 嶋	田 辺	山 崎	順 位
水野 裕加 (北 2)		9	○ 15- 3 15-12	○ 15-12 15-14	○ 15-12 15-11	
小林 幸代 (北 2)	9		○ 15- 8 15- 7	○ 15-11 15- 1	○ 15-10 15-10	
馬嶋 美月 (師 勝 3)	×	×	8-15 7-15		10	×
田辺 光 (師 勝 3)	×	×	11-15 1-15	10		8
山崎 雅歩 (美 川 2)	×	×	10-15 10-15	8		

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス C ブ ロ ッ ク	水 野	伊 藤	寺 澤	楮	桃 井	順 位
水野 成美 (北 1)		9	○ 15-10 15- 7	×	14-15 6-15	× 7-15 10-15
伊藤 江里 (北 1)	9		○ 15- 6 15- 9	×	2-15 12-15	× 7-15 8-15
寺澤 帆香 (師勝 2)	×	×		10		×
楮 萌 (美川 1)	○ 15-14 15- 6	○ 15- 2 15-12	10		8	
桃井 伶実 (美川 2)	○ 15- 7 15-10	○ 15- 7 15- 8	○ 15- 9 15- 9	8		

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス D ブ ロ ッ ク	三 輪	寺 澤	藤 澤	寺 田	門 馬	順 位
三輪 美月 (北 1)		△ 10-15 15- 8	×	10-15 5-15	×	11-15 11-15
寺澤 百香 (師勝 2)	△ 15-10 8-15		7	×	△ 9-15 7-15	6-15 15-11
藤澤 和紗 (師勝 1)	○ 15-10 15- 5	7		10	△ 12-15 15-13	
寺田 真理 (美川 2)	○ 15-11 15- 7	○ 15- 9 15- 7	10		8	
門馬 桃香 (美川 2)	○ 15-11 15-11	△ 15- 6 11-15	△ 15-12 13-15	8		

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス E ブ ロ ッ ク	諸 田	黒 川	瀬 古	池 上	二 木	順 位
諸田 萌 (北 1)		9	△ 15- 6 14-16	△ 15- 7 9-15	×	13-15 13-15
黒川 沙貴 (北 1)	9		×	12-15 12-15	△ 4-15 12-15	11-15 15-10
瀬古 菜月 (師勝 1)	△ 6-15 16-14	○ 15-12 15-12		10	×	12-15 13-15
池上 理紗子 (師勝 1)	△ 7-15 15- 9	○ 15- 4 15-12	10		8	
二木 星南 (美川 2)	○ 15-13 15-13	△ 15-11 10-15	○ 15-12 15-13	8		

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス F ブ ロ ッ ク	七 里 茉 那 美	松 井	辻	中 村	西 方	順 位
七里茉那美 (北 2)		9	×	14-15 14-15	×	12-15 13-15
松井 美沙紀 (北 1)	9		○ 15-12 15-11	○ 21-20 15-14	△ 13-15 15-14	
辻 詩 菜 (師勝 1)	○ 15-14 15-14	×	12-15 11-15	10	○ 15- 8 16-14	
中村 陽菜 (美川 2)	○ 15- 6 15- 8	×	20-21 14-15	10		8
西方 美祐奈 (美川 1)	○ 15-12 15-13	△ 15-13 14-15	×	8		

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス G ブ ロ ッ ク	北 島	川 上	近 藤	小 西	古 府	白 尾	順 位
北島 昂樹 (大垣3)		○ 15-13 15-13	10	△ 14-16 15-11	○ 15- 6 15- 6	○ 15- 7 15- 6	
川上 航季 (大垣3)	×	13-15 13-15	×	△ 15- 9 12-15	12	○ 15- 2 15- 3	
近藤 峻矢 (師勝3)	10	○ 17-15 15- 9		14	○ 15- 0 15- 1	○ 15- 5 15- 3	
小西 崇之 (師勝3)	△ 16-14 11-15	△ 9-15 15-12	14		○ 15- 6 15-10	11	
古府 龍季 (美川2)	×	6-15 6-15	12	×	× 6-15 10-15		15
白尾 海斗 (美川3)	×	7-15 6-15	2-15 3-15	×	5-15 3-15	11	15

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス H ブ ロ ッ ク	山野内佳貴	加 藤	市 川	米 村	桃 井	今 井	順 位
山野内佳貴 (大垣3)		13	△ 16-14 5-15	○ 15- 5 15- 4	○ 15- 1 15- 3	○ 15- 5 15- 2	
加藤 健人 (大垣2)	13		△ 15-11 6-15	○ 15- 2 15- 5	12	○ 15- 6 15- 9	
市川 浩太郎 (師勝3)	△ 14-16 15- 5	△ 11-15 15- 6		14	○ 15-11 15- 5	○ 15- 3 15- 6	
米村 一真 (師勝3)	×	5-15 4-15	×	14	×	9-15 7-15	11
桃井 裕史 (美川3)	×	1-15 3-15	12	×	○ 15- 9 15- 7		15
今井 大樹 (美川3)	×	5-15 2-15	×	×	11	15	

中 学 シ ン グ ル ス I ブ ロ ッ ク	柳 瀬	高 見	大 河 内	越 野	谷 野	越 前	順 位
柳瀬 敦也 (大垣2)		13	10	○ 15- 6 15- 7	○ 15- 3 15- 5	○ 15- 3 15- 3	
高見 彦之介 (大垣2)	13		3	○ 15- 7 15- 8	○ 15- 9 15- 9	○ 17-15 15- 9	
大河内 李之 (大垣2)	10	3		○ 15- 6 15- 8	○ 15- 7 15- 8	○ 15- 8 15- 4	
越野 宏康 (美川2)	×	6-15 7-15	×	×	2	11	
谷野 晃介 (美川2)	×	3-15 5-15	×	×		15	
越前 友一朗 (師勝3)	×	3-15 3-15	×	×	11	15	

団体戦（北・師勝・美川） 平成23年6月12日 北中学校体育館

中学男子団体

中学男子団体	美川	師勝	大垣	勝-敗	順位
美川		x 0-3	x 0-3	M 0-6 G 0-12 P 129-252	3
師勝	○ 3-0		○ 2-1	M 5-1 G 10-2 P 230-148	1
大垣	○ 3-0	x 1-2		M 4-2 G 8-4 P 208-167	2

中学女子団体

中学女子団体	大垣北	師勝	美川	勝-敗	順位
大垣北		○ 3-0	x 0-3	M 3-3 G 8-6 P 251-225	2
師勝	x 0-3		x 0-3	M 0-6 G 0-12 P 124-252	3
美川	○ 3-0	○ 3-0		M 6-0 G 12-2 P 285-183	1

中学男子団体 A-1			
大 垣	3 - 0	美 川	
加藤 健人 高見 彦之介	2 21- 7 21-15	0	白尾 海斗 桃井 裕史
山野内 佳貴	2 21-10 21- 3	0	古府 竜季
北島 昂樹 柳瀬 敦也	2 21-13 21-15	0	今井 大樹 谷野 晃介

中学男子団体 A-2			
師 勝	2 - 1	大 垣	
小西 崇之 市川 浩太郎	2 21- 9 21-12	0	山野内 佳貴 柳瀬 敦也
近藤 峻矢	2 21-10 21- 9	0	北島 昂樹
米村 一真 越前 友一朗	0 10-21 10-21	2	加藤 健人 高見 彦之介

中学男子団体 A-3			
師 勝	3 - 0	美 川	
小西 崇之 市川 浩太郎	2 21- 8 21-12	0	白尾 海斗 桃井 裕史
近藤 峻矢	2 21- 8 21- 4	0	古府 竜季
米村 一真 越前 友一朗	2 21-18 21-16	0	今井 大樹 谷野 晃介

中学女子団体 A-1			
美 川	3 - 0	大 垣 北	
小野 菜保 桃井 伶実	2 21-19 15-21 21-13	1	稻川恵里奈 水野 裕加
大家 夏稀	2 21-11 21-13	0	水野 成美
山崎 雅歩 寺田 真理	2 18-21 21-15 21-12	1	小林 幸代 諸田 彩

中学女子団体 A-2			
美 川	3 - 0	師 勝	
小野 菜保 桃井 伶実	2 21- 7 21- 9	0	辻 結菜 大野 文菜
大家 夏稀	2 21- 3 21- 9	0	池上 理紗子
山崎 雅歩 寺田 真理	2 21-13 21-17	0	寺澤 帆香 寺澤 百香

中学女子団体 A-3			
大 垣 北	3 - 0	師 勝	
稻川恵里奈 水野 裕加	2 21- 7 21- 9	0	辻 結菜 大野 文菜
小林 幸代	2 21- 5 21-14	0	瀬古 菜月
諸田 彩 水野 成美	2 21-19 21-12	0	寺澤 帆香 寺澤 百香